DL2 Series
The Next Generation of Dock Lights
The future of dock lighting
Made in USA Patented Design
Tri Lite  |  DL2 Series  |  The Future of Dock Lighting
Introducing the DL2 Series
2
The future of dock lighting

obstructing door
Traditional Design
& traditional challenges
DL2 Series Solutions
The future of dock lighting
PROBLEM:  Prone to sagging after multiple
encounters with doors or trucks
SOLUTION:  Rectangular tube design is less
prone to sagging and can bear more weight
compared to square design
Tri Lite  |  DL2 Series  |  The Future of Dock Lighting
Loading Dock Arms
6
The future of dock lighting
Model A B C D Accessories*
DL2-SA-24 24 in (610 mm) N/A 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) PL2, HDL2, DLFAN
DL2-SA-36 36 in (915 mm) N/A 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) PL2, HDL2, DLFAN
Single Arm
Model A B C D Accessories*
DL2-DA-40 40 in (1016 mm) 24 in (610 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) PL2, HDL2, DLFAN
DL2-DA-48 48 in (1219 mm) 24 in (610 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) PL2, HDL2, DLFAN
DL2-DA-60 60 in (1524 mm) 36 in (915 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) PL2, HDL2, DLFAN
Double Arm
to be used with an accessory
* Accessories sold separately. Non-integrated arms can hold accessories up to 30 lbs.
* Accessories sold separately. Non-integrated arms can hold accessories up to 30 lbs.
Wattage Power Source Lumens Beam Angle CRI CCT Life
13.4W 120V, 60 Hz 1331 10° 75 5000K 100,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance
Compliances: cULus listed | IP66 Rated (HDL2) | LM79 report available upon request
Tri Lite  |  (800) 322-5250  |  (773) 384-7765  |  www.triliteinc.com  |  info@triliteinc.com 7
 Loading Dock Arms
The future of dock lighting
Model A B C D Accessories
DL2-SA-IL-24 24 in (610 mm) N/A 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) N/A
DL2-SA-IL-36 36 in (915 mm) N/A 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) N/A
Single Arm, Integrated
Model A B C D Accessories
DL2-DA-IL-40 40 in (1016 mm) 24 in (610 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) N/A
DL2-DA-IL-48 48 in (1219 mm) 24 in (610 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) N/A
DL2-DA-IL-60 60 in (1524 mm) 36 in (915 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) N/A
Double Arm, Integrated
with integrated LEDs
Wattage Power Source Lumens Beam Angle CRI CCT Life
13.4W 120V, 60 Hz 1331 10° 75 5000K 100,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance